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Vishay MODEL 8 TRIM TOOL Отделочные инструменты
Код товара RS 543-434 БрендVishay Парт-номер производителяACCTRITOB308

Информация о товаре
Moulded Plastic Trimming Tool

Double-ended moulded plastic trimming tool for single and multi-turn presets, with a protruding blade at one

end and a shrouded blade at the oither.

Trimming Tools & Sets

Характеристики

Brand Vishay

Материал наконечника Сталь

Длина резца 1,27 мм

Габаритная длина 127 мм

Количество единиц 1
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Trimmer Adjustment Tool
FEATURES
• Extended as well as recessed blade for critical

adjustments

• Designed to adjust trimmers of all sizes

• Available with customer trademark

                                                       
                                   

DIMENSIONS in millimeters

Note
• Tolerances: unless otherwise noted decimals ± 0.005

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Material: Glass filled nylon body with corrosion resistant
stainless steel blades

RoHS
COMPLIANT

0.125 Ø
(3.18) 0.010

(0.25)

0.045
(1.14)

0.165 Ø
(4.19)

0.255 Ø
(6.48)

1.000
(25.40)

± 0.015

BLADE 0.015 (0.37 THICK X 0.080
(2.03) WIDE TYP

± 0.100
5.000

(127.00)

0.500
(12.70)

± 0.015

0.050
(1.27)

0.115 DIA
(2.92)

Vishay Spectrol

PACKAGING

Box of 100 pieces

ORDERING INFORMATION
8 T000

MODEL TRADEMARK OPTION

T000 Vishay Spectrol trademark
T001 Customer trademark
T005 No trademark
T006 Same as T000 except no clip
T007 Same as T005 except no clip
T300 Vishay trademark

SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES

A C C T R I T O B 3 0 8 T 0 0 0

MODEL STYLE PACKAGING
CODE

SPECIAL

See the end of this data book for conversion tables
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